
 WALKERVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 Salary/Benefits Schedule 
 Superintendent and Employees Exceeding $100,000 
 2015-16 
 
 
 

 
 

Position 

 
Work 
Days 

 
 

Salary 

 
Total 

Compensation 

Monthly 
Medical 

Premium 

Monthly 
Dental 

Premium 

Monthly 
Vision 

Premium 

Monthly 
Life & AD&D 

Premium 

Monthly 
Long Term 
Disability 
Premium 

 
Superintendent/ 

K-12 Principal 

 
260 

 
$88,065 

 
$88,065 

 

 
$0.00 

 
$100.26 

 
$18.59 

 
$21.00 

 
$29.25 

 
Benefit 

Description: 

    
 

 
Set Seg 

 
Set Seg 

 
Set Seg 
$50,000 

 
Set Seg 

 
 

 
 
       
         


